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Rashida Dorsey, PhD, MPH
Director
Division of Data Policy
Office of the Assistant Secretary for Planning and Evaluation
200 Independence Ave SW, Room 434E.1
Washington DC, 20201
202-690-6796
Rashida.Dorsey@hhs.gov

Sheba K. Dunston, EdD, MPH, CHES
Behavioral Scientist
Center for Questionnaire Design and Evaluation Research 
(CQDER), Office of Research and Methodology
National Center for Health Statistics
Centers for Disease Control and Prevention
3311 Toledo Road, Room 4328
Hyattsville, MD 20782
301-458-4744
SDunston@cdc.gov

Lacreisha Ejike-King, PhD
Program Analyst
Food and Drug Administration
12420 Parklawn Dr., ELEM-4117
Rockville, MD 20857
240-402-2633
Lacreisha.Ejike-King@fda.hhs.gov

Somnath Saha, MD, MPH
Professor of Medicine and Public Health & Preventive Medicine
Portland VA Medical Center and 
Oregon Health & Science University
3710 SW U.S. Veterans Hospital Rd. (P3HSRD)
Portland, OR 97239
503-220-3474
sahas@ohsu.edu 

Marko Salvaggio, MA
Behavioral Scientist
Center for Questionnaire Design and Evaluation Research 
(CQDER), Office of Research and Methodology
National Center for Health Statistics
Centers for Disease Control and Prevention
3311 Toledo Road, Room 6116
Hyattsville, MD 20782
301-458-4944
MSalvaggio@cdc.gov

Paul Scanlon, PhD
Behavioral Scientist
Center for Questionnaire Design and Evaluation Research 
(CQDER), Office of Research and Methodology
National Center for Health Statistics
Centers for Disease Control and Prevention
3311 Toledo Road, Room 6324
Hyattsville, MD 20782
301-458-4649
PScanlon@cdc.gov
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